Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville City Council

2022 Mandatory Ethics Training
June 27,2022 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
117 West Duval Street- 1% Floor

Lynwood Roberts Room - 1* Floor, City Hall St James Building

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Name Division/District Contact Number/Email Signature
Joyce Morgan District 1 joycemorgan @coj.net w Y
i st ,/(Q{ﬂ
Al Ferraro District 2 Ferraro@coj.net [ M)
Aaron Bowman District 3 abowman @coj.net W
Kevin Carrico District 4 kcarrico@coj.net W
LeAnna Cumber District 5 LCumber@coj.net (f'f ﬁ////
—
Michael Boylan District 6 MBoylan@coj.net m
Reggie Gaffney District 7 RGaffney @coj.net \Q M)
Ju’Coby Pittman District 8 JPittman @coj.net
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Name Division/District Contact Number/Email Signature

Garrett Dennis District 9 GarrettD@coj.net v(7 K—QW

Brenda Priestly Jackson District 10 BPJackson@coj.net //K:;’AL ﬂé\a_.,/k
Danny Becton District 11 DBecton@coj.net

Randy White District 12 RandyWhite @coj.net (Q& U&L
Rory Diamond District 13 RDiamond @coj.net

Randy DeFoor District 14 RDeFoor@coj.net £0‘"§v W

Terrance Freeman

Group | at Large

TFreeman @coj.net

Ronald Salem

Group 2 at Large

RSalem@coj.net

Km
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Attendance Record

Name

Division/District

Contact Number/Email

Signature

Nick Howland

Group 3 at Large

NHowland @coj.net

Matt Carlucci

Group 4 at Large

MCarlucci@coj.net

Ywn s

Samuel Newby

Group 5 at Large

SNewby @coj.net

A J—

Chet Aikens District | caikens @coj.net
Connie Holt District 2 cholt@coj.ne
Jamey Crozier District 3 jerozier@coj.net
Jackie Lee District 4 Jackiel@coj.net
Debbi Pataky District 5
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Name Division/District Contact Number/Email Signature
Sonia Johnson District 6

Roshanda Shine District 7 rshine @coj.net

Mercedes Parker District 8

Dorian Bush District 9

Kristen Hodges

District 10

Joe Johnson

District 11

Rebekah Hagan

District 12

rhagan@coj.net

Makenzi Conner

District 13
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Brooks Dame

District 14

bdame @coj.net

Gerrie Ford-Hardin

Group 1 at Large

gerrief @coj.net

Nikki Evans

Group 2 at Large

nevans @coj.net

iz

Amber Lehman

Group 3 at Large

Sheri Webber

Group 4 at Large

Pamela Wilcox

Group 5 at Large







